Italy: John Cabot Univ. Rome (S3184)

St. Norbert College Equivalent Courses

Rome, Last Updated on August 31, 2018
Subject - Course Num Transfer Title Tg;es?éised Course Title Gen Ed
AH - 190 Cities, Towns & Villas HUMA| 193 3.00 Humanities Elective
Cities, Towns, Villas Rome HUMA| 193 3.00 Humanities Elective
AH - 196 Intro Italian Renaissance Art ART 193 3.00 Art Elective
Intro to Renaissance Art ART 193 3.00 Art Elective C-WT
AH - 220 Ancient Greek Art & Archeology ART 293 3.00 Art Elective
AH - 290 Ancient Rome and Its Monuments CLAS | 293 3.00 Classical Studies Elective C-El
AH - 293 Modern Rome & Its Monuments HIST 293 3.00 History Elective
AH - 294 Renaissance Rome CLAS | 293 3.00 Classical Studies Elective C-WT
AH - 296 Italian High Renaissance Art ART 293 3.00 Art Elective
ALT -290 Ancient Rome and Its Monuments ART 293 3.00 Art Elective
ARCH - 101 Intro to Classic Archeology CLAS | 293 3.00 Classical Studies Elective
AS - 105 Intro to Photography ART 280 3.00 Intro Photgrphy + Digital Img
AS - 110 Drawing: Rome Sketchbook ART 193 3.00 Art Elective
AS - 199 Basic Photography (Trad. Film) ART 193 3.00 Art Elective
AS - 204 Beginning Painting ART 293 3.00 Art Elective
AS - 212 Figure Drawing ART 134 3.00 Basic Drawing
AS - 289 Digital Photography ART 293 3.00 Art Elective
AS - 349 Advanced Photography ART 480 3.00 Advanced Digital Studio
BUS - 220 Business Communications COME| 322 3.00 Business + Professnl Speaking
Or | ENGL | 306 3.00 Professional Writing
BUS - 301 Business Ethics BUAD | 393 3.00 Business Admin Elective
BUS - 305 Intro to Entrepreneuership BUAD | 393 3.00 Business Admin Elective
BUS - 320 Public Relations COME| 393 3.00 Comm + Media Studies Elective CMC3
BUS - 330 International Business BUAD | 262 3.00 Intro to Internationl Business
BUS - 340 Leading Multicult Negotiations BUAD | 393 3.00 Business Admin Elective







CMS - 367

COM - 101
COM - 111
COM - 210
COM - 220
COM - 230
COM - 311
COM - 348

COM - 360

COM - 470
CS-130

Social Media,Movement, Change

Public Speaking

Intro Visual Communication
Intro to Cinema

Media, Culture and Society
Found of Digital Media
Digital Media Culture
Intercultural Communications

Race & Gender in Popular Media

Comm Theory
Web Design |

COME

COME
COME
COME
COME
COME
COME
COME

WMGS

COME
CSClI

393

193
193
293
293
384
393
330

393

427
193

3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

Comm + Media Studies Elective

Comm + Media Studies Elective
Comm + Media Studies Elective
Comm + Media Studies Elective
Comm + Media Studies Elective
Comm Technology Social Change
Comm + Media Studies Elective
Intercultural Communication

Women's+Gender Studies Electve

Communication Theory
Computer Science Elective

CMM3

CMME

C-AD,
C-DD



FIN - 301
FIN - 330
FIN - 340
FIN - 360
FR - 101
FR-102

Finance

International Finance
Introduction to Derivatives
Mergers and Acquisitions
Introductory French |
Introductory French 11

BUAD
BUAD
BUAD
BUAD
FREN
FREN

350
393
393
393
101
102

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00

Corporate Finance
Business Admin Elective
Business Admin Elective
Business Admin Elective
Elementary French 1



IT-102

IT-103

IT -203

ITS/SOSC - 250

Introductory Italian 11

Intensive Italian

Intensive Italian 11

Contemporary Italian Society

ITAL

ITAL
ITAL

ITAL

102

101
102

293

4.00

4.00
4.00

6.00

Elementary Italian 2

Intro to Italian Language 1
Elementary Italian 2

Italian Elective

C-SL

C-SL

C-SL



PH - 302 Existentialism PHIL 310 3.00






